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APPEARED PASSED APPEARED PASSED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 KALABURGI TA VIJAYANAGARA 19413 13127 20619 13534 67.62 65.64 1.98 19 27

2 KALABURGI RA KOPPALA 21610 12386 24075 14728 57.32 61.18 -3.86 30 32

3 KALABURGI RR RAICHURU 28550 14860 31188 19092 52.05 61.22 -9.17 32 31

4 KALABURGI TT BALLARI 20126 12128 22219 14457 60.26 65.07 -4.81 29 28

5 KALABURGI SS BIDAR 23754 12650 28110 16173 53.25 57.53 -4.28 31 33

6 KALABURGI QQ KALABURAGI 39257 16658 45980 24398 42.43 53.06 -10.63 35 34

7 KALABURGI QA YADAGIRI 15036 7759 18880 9559 51.60 50.63 0.97 33 35

167746 89568 191071 111941 53.40 58.59 -5.19 - -

790890 523075 859291 632151 66.14 73.57 -7.43 - -

2025 
RANK

2024 
RANK

DIVISION TOTAL / AVERAGE

STATE TOTAL / AVERAGE

DIVISIONWISE AND DISTRICTWISE COMPARISION OF SSLC 2025 & 2024 EXAM-1 RESULT ( WITH GRACE MARKS)

SL
NO

DIVISION
DIST

CODE
DIST NAME

2025 EXAM-1 2024 EXAM-1
2025 
PER%

2024 
PER%

DIFF
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Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total % Boys Girls Total %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 BALLARI 9782 10344 20126 5102 7026 12128 60.26 4680 3318 7998 39.74

2 BIDAR 11704 12050 23754 5456 7194 12650 53.25 6248 4856 11104 46.75

3 KALABURAGI 19175 20082 39257 6507 10151 16658 42.43 12668 9931 22599 57.57

4 KOPPAL 10232 11378 21610 5025 7361 12386 57.32 5207 4017 9224 42.68

5 RAICHUR 13753 14797 28550 5922 8938 14860 52.05 7831 5859 13690 47.95

6 VIJAYANAGAR 9364 10049 19413 5699 7428 13127 67.62 3665 2621 6286 32.38

7 YADGIRI 7214 7822 15036 3138 4621 7759 51.60 4076 3201 7277 48.40

81224 86522 167746 36849 52719 89568 53.40 44375 33803 78178 46.60TOTAL

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE PASS & NC ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
Appeared Pass NC
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PRESENT PASSED % PRESENT PASSED % PRESENT PASSED %
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 BALLARI 9782 5102 52.16 10344 7026 67.92 20126 12128 60.26

2 BIDAR 11704 5456 46.62 12050 7194 59.70 23754 12650 53.25

3 KALABURAGI 19175 6507 33.93 20082 10151 50.55 39257 16658 42.43

4 KOPPAL 10232 5025 49.11 11378 7361 64.70 21610 12386 57.32

5 RAICHUR 13753 5922 43.06 14797 8938 60.40 28550 14860 52.05

6 VIJAYANAGAR 9364 5699 60.86 10049 7428 73.92 19413 13127 67.62

7 YADGIRI 7214 3138 43.50 7822 4621 59.08 15036 7759 51.60

81224 36849 45.37 86522 52719 60.93 167746 89568 53.40TOTAL

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE GENDER WISE ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11 12 13 14

1 BALLARI 5132 5407 10539 48.70 428 671 1099 38.94 2199 1199 3398 64.71 7759 7277 15036 51.60

2 BIDAR 7692 11919 19611 39.22 1842 3711 5553 33.17 7124 6969 14093 50.55 16658 22599 39257 42.43

3 KALABURAGI 8789 6774 15563 56.47 1258 1351 2609 48.22 2339 1099 3438 68.03 12386 9224 21610 57.32

4 KOPPAL 9593 10030 19623 48.89 1192 1032 2224 53.60 4075 2628 6703 60.79 14860 13690 28550 52.05

5 RAICHUR 4234 4666 8900 47.57 2229 2875 5104 43.67 6187 3563 9750 63.46 12650 11104 23754 53.25

6 VIJAYANAGAR 6866 3337 10203 67.29 3031 1728 4759 63.69 3230 1221 4451 72.57 13127 6286 19413 67.62

7 YADGIRI 5795 4451 10246 56.56 1432 1282 2714 52.76 4901 2265 7166 68.39 12128 7998 20126 60.26

48101 46584 94685 50.80 11412 12650 24062 47.43 30055 18944 48999 61.34 89568 78178 167746 53.40TOTAL

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE SCHOOL TYPE ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
GOVT AIDED UNAIDED GRAND TOTAL
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PRESENT PASSED % PRESENT PASSED % PRESENT PASSED %
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 BALLARI 4691 2574 54.87 10345 5185 50.12 15036 7759 51.60

2 BIDAR 17321 8042 46.43 21936 8618 39.29 39257 16660 42.44

3 KALABURAGI 4562 2521 55.26 17048 9866 57.87 21610 12387 57.32

4 KOPPAL 9256 4872 52.64 19294 9990 51.78 28550 14862 52.06

5 RAICHUR 9993 5541 55.45 13761 7110 51.67 23754 12651 53.26

6 VIJAYANAGAR 6804 4306 63.29 12609 8823 69.97 19413 13129 67.63

7 YADGIRI 9583 5805 60.58 10543 6323 59.97 20126 12128 60.26

62210 33661 54.11 105536 55915 52.98 167746 89576 53.40TOTAL

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE URBAN AND RURAL ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL No Distrcit Name
URBAN RURAL TOTAL

Page 5 of 21



APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 BALLARI 3681 1833 49.80 1637 711 43.43 2839 1336 47.06 3515 2023 57.55 1972 915 46.40

2 BIDAR 9730 3593 36.93 1233 518 42.01 4973 1833 36.86 7251 3366 46.42 8769 3173 36.18

3 KALABURAGI 4143 2101 50.71 2828 1548 54.74 2191 1206 55.04 7107 4203 59.14 2066 1087 52.61

4 KOPPAL 6649 3201 48.14 5431 2509 46.20 3362 1614 48.01 6467 3696 57.15 3615 1781 49.27

5 RAICHUR 5835 2566 43.98 3815 1968 51.59 1289 638 49.50 1773 1084 61.14 4830 2152 44.55

6 VIJAYANAGAR 4920 3135 63.72 3479 2091 60.10 1912 1275 66.68 3831 2765 72.17 1978 1227 62.03

7 YADGIRI 4394 2366 53.85 4104 2177 53.05 2304 1436 62.33 4018 2607 64.88 2666 1491 55.93

39352 18795 47.76 22527 11522 51.15 18870 9338 49.49 33962 19744 58.14 25896 11826 45.67

APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS % APPRD PASS %
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 BALLARI 416 299 71.88 887 573 64.60 89 69 77.53 15036 7759 51.60

2 BIDAR 520 312 60.00 6484 3640 56.14 297 223 75.08 39257 16658 42.43

3 KALABURAGI 590 448 75.93 2452 1610 65.66 233 183 78.54 21610 12386 57.32

4 KOPPAL 586 415 70.82 1977 1370 69.30 463 274 59.18 28550 14860 52.05

5 RAICHUR 431 281 65.20 5489 3771 68.70 292 191 65.41 23754 12651 53.26

6 VIJAYANAGAR 225 180 80.00 2874 2292 79.75 194 162 83.51 19413 13127 67.62

7 YADGIRI 572 458 80.07 1805 1392 77.12 263 201 76.43 20126 12128 60.26

3340 2393 71.65 21968 14648 66.68 1831 1303 71.16 167746 89569 53.40

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE _CATEGORY TYPE_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL 
NO

DIST NAME
SCHEDULE CASTE SCHEDULE TRIBE CATEGORY - 1 2A 2B

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

SL 
NO

DIST NAME
3A 3B OTHERS
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PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL %
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 BALLARI 11206 3829 15035 74.53 9495 5534 15029 63.18 10213 4817 15030 67.95

2 BIDAR 25009 14248 39257 63.71 21450 17736 39186 54.74 24721 14465 39186 63.09

3 KALABURAGI 16290 5319 21609 75.39 15385 6176 21561 71.36 15629 5931 21560 72.49

4 KOPPAL 19884 8657 28541 69.67 20731 7756 28487 72.77 20138 8342 28480 70.71

5 RAICHUR 18020 5734 23754 75.86 15537 8205 23742 65.44 18347 5395 23742 77.28

6 VIJAYANAGAR 15064 4348 19412 77.60 15199 4183 19382 78.42 15698 3683 19381 81.00

7 YADGIRI 15431 4689 20120 76.69 14949 5146 20095 74.39 16738 3351 20089 83.32

120904 46824 167728 72.08 112746 54736 167482 67.32 121484 45984 167468 72.54

PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL %
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 BALLARI 9368 5668 15036 62.30 9332 5704 15036 62.06 10397 4639 15036 69.15

2 BIDAR 21910 17325 39235 55.84 21379 17856 39235 54.49 23880 15377 39257 60.83

3 KALABURAGI 14358 7250 21608 66.45 14061 7547 21608 65.07 16026 5584 21610 74.16

4 KOPPAL 18060 10487 28547 63.26 17133 11414 28547 60.02 19240 9310 28550 67.39

5 RAICHUR 15545 8195 23740 65.48 16197 7543 23740 68.23 16378 7376 23754 68.95

6 VIJAYANAGAR 15172 4241 19413 78.15 15304 4109 19413 78.83 15748 3665 19413 81.12

7 YADGIRI 13936 6184 20120 69.26 13440 6680 20120 66.80 15240 4886 20126 75.72

108349 59350 167699 64.61 106846 60853 167699 63.71 116909 50837 167746 69.69

SUBJECT 2 (SCIENCE) SUBJECT 3 (SOCIAL SCIENCE)

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI
SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE _SUBJECT WISE_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
LANGUAGE 1 (KANNADA) LANGUAGE 2 (ENGLISH) LANGUAGE 3 (HINDI)

TOTAL

TOTAL

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
SUBJECT 1 (MATHS)
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PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11 12 13 14

1 BALLARI 4826 5962 10788 44.73 2741 1031 3772 72.67 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

2 BIDAR 8345 15673 24018 34.74 7536 5133 12669 59.48 14 28 42 0.00 13 63 76 0.00

3 KALABURAGI 8406 8188 16594 50.66 3858 967 4825 79.96 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

4 KOPPAL 9369 11149 20518 45.66 5311 2275 7586 70.01 24 17 41 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

5 RAICHUR 6284 6461 12745 49.31 5182 2451 7633 67.89 0 4 4 0.00 542 948 1490 0.00

6 VIJAYANAGAR 8824 5230 14054 62.79 4196 976 5172 81.13 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

7 YADGIRI 6253 5669 11922 52.45 5774 2269 8043 71.79 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

52307 58332 110639 47.28 34598 15102 49700 69.61 38 49 87 43.68 555 1011 1566 35.44

PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL % PASS NC TOTAL %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11 12 13 14

1 BALLARI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 192 284 476 40.34 7759 7277 15036 51.60

2 BIDAR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 745 1689 2434 30.61 16660 22597 39257 42.44

3 KALABURAGI 0 0 0 0.00 7 11 18 38.89 107 64 171 62.57 12387 9223 21610 57.32

4 KOPPAL 0 0 0 0.00 16 4 20 80.00 158 247 405 39.01 14862 13688 28550 52.06

5 RAICHUR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 644 1238 1882 34.22 12652 11102 23754 53.26

6 VIJAYANAGAR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 102 75 177 57.63 13129 6284 19413 67.63

7 YADGIRI 1 1 2 50.00 6 2 8 75.00 85 60 145 58.62 12128 7998 20126 60.26

1 1 2 50.00 29 17 46 63.04 2033 3657 5690 35.73 89577 78169 167746 53.40

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE _MEDIUM WISE_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
KANNADA ENGLISH HINDI MARATHI

TOTAL

TOTAL

SL 
No

Distrcit Name
TAMIL TELUGU URDU GRAND TOTAL
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SL No Distrcit Name
TOTAL 

APPEARED
PASSED

A+
(90-100)

A
(80-89)

B+
(70-79)

B
(60-69)

C+
(50-59)

C
(35-50)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 BALLARI 15036 7759 598 1245 1675 2081 1822 338

2 BIDAR 39257 16658 1321 2562 3618 4431 4184 542

3 KALABURAGI 21610 12386 1018 1952 2534 3042 3181 659

4 KOPPAL 28550 14860 942 2248 3078 3873 3993 726

5 RAICHUR 23754 12650 1098 2289 2840 3473 2743 207

6 VIJAYANAGAR 19413 13127 1093 2183 2809 3223 3113 706

7 YADGIRI 20126 12128 824 1869 2682 3146 3040 567

167746 89568 6894 14348 19236 23269 22076 3745

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE _GRADE WISE_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

TOTAL
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SL No STUDENT NAME REG. NO
SECURED 

MARKS
% DIST NAME TALUKA NAME

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 YASHVANTH C G 20250223881 624 99.84 VIJAYANAGARA HOSAPETE
2 KAVYA 20250674774 623 99.68 RAICHURU MANVI
3 NISHTA 20250189726 622 99.52 YADAGIRI YADAGIRI
4 VARUN DARBARI 20250299111 622 99.52 YADAGIRI SHORAPURA
5 KEERTI 20250055636 622 99.52 KOPPALA GANGAVATHI
6 SHREYA 20250583163 622 99.52 RAICHURU LINGASAGURU
7 SREEJAA 20250210662 622 99.52 BIDAR BHALKI
8 NIHAR S V 20250415244 622 99.52 VIJAYANAGARA HARAPANAHALLI
9 H NANDITHA 20250559337 622 99.52 BALLARI BALLARI WEST

10 ANKITA 20250686167 621 99.36 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI SOUTH
11 PURVASHA K MALIPATIL 20250686334 621 99.36 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI SOUTH
12 RAGINI 20250791178 621 99.36 KALABURAGI CHINCHOLI
13 SOUMYA 20250408858 621 99.36 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI NORTH
14 MAHALAXMI 20250362874 621 99.36 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI NORTH
15 PRATIKSHA 20250459334 621 99.36 KOPPALA KUSTAGI
16 MYSHA 20250695554 621 99.36 RAICHURU RAICHUR
17 DEV 20250178535 621 99.36 BIDAR BHALKI
18 SHRUSHTI 20250488491 621 99.36 BIDAR BHALKI
19 DEVI 20250178536 621 99.36 BIDAR BHALKI
20 N R ABHISHEK 20250184422 621 99.36 VIJAYANAGARA HOSAPETE
21 HEMANTH ARTHI 20250299866 621 99.36 VIJAYANAGARA HUVINAHADAGALI
22 G A UMESHA 20250391451 621 99.36 VIJAYANAGARA KUDLAGI
23 LAKSHMI B BIDARAHALLI 20250286337 621 99.36 VIJAYANAGARA HUVINAHADAGALI
24 AMRUTHA B 20250781091 621 99.36 BALLARI SHIRUGUPPA

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE _TOP 24 STUDENTS_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25
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SL
NO

DIST
CODE

DISTRICT NAME
TOTAL

 SCHOOLS
GOVT AIDED UNAIDED TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 QA YADAGIRI 277 1 0 5 6
2 QQ KALABURAGI 830 0 0 5 5
3 RA KOPPALA 342 10 0 5 15
4 RR RAICHURU 488 4 1 4 9
5 SS BIDAR 568 0 0 3 3
6 TA VIJAYANAGARA 339 8 1 4 13
7 TT BALLARI 320 3 0 3 6

3164 26 2 29 57

SL
NO

DIST
CODE

DISTRICT NAME
TOTAL

 SCHOOLS
GOVT AIDED UNAIDED TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 QA YADAGIRI 277 0 0 2 2
2 QQ KALABURAGI 830 4 7 16 27
3 RA KOPPALA 342 0 0 1 1
4 RR RAICHURU 488 0 3 3 6
5 SS BIDAR 568 1 3 15 19
6 TA VIJAYANAGARA 339 0 0 3 3
7 TT BALLARI 320 0 0 0 0

3164 5 13 40 58

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURAGI

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE _100%  PERCENTAGE_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

TOTAL

SSLC EXAM -1: RESULT DISTRICT WISE ZERO (0%)  PERCENTAGE_ ABSTRACT APRIL 2024-25

TOTAL
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APPEARED PASS PER % APPEARED PASS PER % APPEARED PASS PER %

1 VIJAYANAGARA HUVINAHADAGALI 1167 820 70.27 1193 959 80.39 2360 1779 75.38 45

2 VIJAYANAGARA HAGARI BOMMANAHALLI 1257 839 66.75 1369 1111 81.15 2626 1950 74.26 53

3 VIJAYANAGARA KUDLAGI 2226 1367 61.41 2083 1530 73.45 4309 2897 67.23 96

4 RAICHURU SINDHANURU 2075 1162 56 2322 1660 71.49 4397 2822 64.18 109

5 BALLARI SANDOOR 1383 752 54.37 1502 1099 73.17 2885 1851 64.16 110

6 VIJAYANAGARA HOSAPETE 2164 1166 53.88 2438 1708 70.06 4602 2874 62.45 125

7 BIDAR BHALKI 1706 911 53.4 1582 1008 63.72 3288 1919 58.36 147

8 BALLARI BALLARI EAST 1784 875 49.05 2048 1338 65.33 3832 2213 57.75 148

9 KOPPALA YALABURGA 1831 908 49.59 1926 1231 63.91 3757 2139 56.93 155

10 BALLARI SHIRUGUPPA 1544 746 48.32 1612 1045 64.83 3156 1791 56.75 157

11 BALLARI BALLARI WEST 3467 1695 48.89 3471 2226 64.13 6938 3921 56.51 158

12 KOPPALA GANGAVATHI 2648 1235 46.64 3140 2014 64.14 5788 3249 56.13 160

13 BIDAR AURAD 1263 624 49.41 1373 795 57.9 2636 1419 53.83 169

14 KOPPALA KUSTAGI 1762 798 45.29 1821 1106 60.74 3583 1904 53.14 171

15 BIDAR BIDAR 2885 1314 45.55 2922 1768 60.51 5807 3082 53.07 173

16 VIJAYANAGARA HARAPANAHALLI 1455 635 43.64 1792 1087 60.66 3247 1722 53.03 174

17 YADAGIRI YADAGIRI 2107 929 44.09 2309 1377 59.64 4416 2306 52.22 178

18 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI SOUTH 2522 1169 46.35 2743 1565 57.05 5265 2734 51.93 179

19 KOPPALA KOPPAL 2584 1102 42.65 2667 1520 56.99 5251 2622 49.93 183

20 YADAGIRI SHAHAPURA 1979 832 42.04 2060 1163 56.46 4039 1995 49.39 185

21 RAICHURU DEVADURGA 1696 643 37.91 1729 1040 60.15 3425 1683 49.14 186

22 BIDAR BASAVAKALYANA 1818 712 39.16 2049 1133 55.3 3867 1845 47.71 188

23 RAICHURU LINGASAGURU 2574 1004 39.01 2661 1406 52.84 5235 2410 46.04 190

GIRLS TOTAL
POSITION

KARNATAKA SCHOOL EXAMINATION AND ASSESSMENT BOARD
PROFORMA - 8

2025 SSLC EXAMINATION-1
TALUQ POSITION EXCLUDING MORARJI DESAI & CORPORATION SCHOOLS (REGULAR FRESHERS) 

SL
NO

DIST NAME TALUQ NAME
BOYS
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APPEARED PASS PER % APPEARED PASS PER % APPEARED PASS PER %

GIRLS TOTAL
POSITION

KARNATAKA SCHOOL EXAMINATION AND ASSESSMENT BOARD
PROFORMA - 8

2025 SSLC EXAMINATION-1
TALUQ POSITION EXCLUDING MORARJI DESAI & CORPORATION SCHOOLS (REGULAR FRESHERS) 

SL
NO

DIST NAME TALUQ NAME
BOYS

24 RAICHURU MANVI 2114 772 36.52 2300 1204 52.35 4414 1976 44.77 191

25 RAICHURU RAICHUR 2978 955 32.07 3237 1780 54.99 6215 2735 44.01 193

26 BIDAR HUMANABAD 2206 791 35.86 2428 1242 51.15 4634 2033 43.87 194

27 YADAGIRI SHORAPURA 1930 635 32.9 2239 1152 51.45 4169 1787 42.86 195

28 KALABURAGI KALABURAGI NORTH 3705 1202 32.44 4178 2043 48.9 7883 3245 41.16 198

29 KALABURAGI SEDAM 1082 303 28 1278 614 48.04 2360 917 38.86 199

30 KALABURAGI CHITTAPURA 2135 609 28.52 2373 1099 46.31 4508 1708 37.89 200

31 KALABURAGI ALANDA 2212 610 27.58 2094 999 47.71 4306 1609 37.37 201

32 KALABURAGI JEVARGI 1973 507 25.7 1843 848 46.01 3816 1355 35.51 202

33 KALABURAGI CHINCHOLI 1091 273 25.02 1227 482 39.28 2318 755 32.57 203

34 KALABURAGI AFZALPURA 1585 384 24.23 1579 637 40.34 3164 1021 32.27 204

68908 29279 42.49 73588 42989 58.42 142496 72268 50.72TOTAL:
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Dist Name Taluka Name AIDED GOVT UNAIDED GRAND TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6

BALLARI EAST 3 6 4 13
BALLARI WEST 5 13 10 28
SANDOOR 1 3 3 7
SHIRUGUPPA 5 2 7

9 27 19 55
AURAD 12 7 19
BASAVAKALYANA 7 21 14 42
BHALKI 12 12 4 28
BIDAR 28 19 22 69
HUMANABAD 17 26 27 70

76 85 67 228
AFZALPURA 9 22 12 43
ALANDA 9 28 20 57
CHINCHOLI 3 30 7 40
CHITTAPURA 10 36 19 65
JEVARGI 9 33 15 57
KALABURAGI NORTH 29 24 64 117
KALABURAGI SOUTH 28 21 25 74
SEDAM 2 22 9 33

99 216 171 486
GANGAVATHI 2 11 5 18
KOPPAL 3 8 7 18
KUSTAGI 3 8 3 14
YALABURGA 1 12 3 16

9 39 18 66
DEVADURGA 13 4 17
LINGASAGURU 4 25 7 36
MANVI 31 6 37
RAICHUR 9 35 17 61
SINDHANURU 5 5 10

13 109 39 161
HAGARI BOMMANAHALLI 1 1
HARAPANAHALLI 6 2 4 12
HOSAPETE 4 9 13
KUDLAGI 5 3 5 13

11 9 19 39
SHAHAPURA 3 14 5 22
SHORAPURA 5 24 11 40
YADAGIRI 2 13 8 23

10 51 24 85
227 536 357 1120

Kalaburgi division Below 40% Result Schools Abstract

KALABURAGI

BALLARI

BALLARI Total

BIDAR

BIDAR Total

VIJAYANAGARA Total

YADAGIRI

YADAGIRI Total
Grand Total

KALABURAGI Total

KOPPALA

KOPPALA Total

RAICHURU

RAICHURU Total

VIJAYANAGARA
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BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Exam - 01 9699 10247 19946 6063 7888 13951 69.94 5995

Exam - 02 4226 2571 6797 1800 1303 3103 45.65 3694

Exam - 03 1495 840 2335 471 257 728 31.18 1607

Overall 9699 10247 19946 8334 9448 17782 89.15 2164

Exam - 01 12554 12732 25286 6957 8783 15740 62.25 9546

Exam - 02 6199 4097 10296 1646 1496 3142 30.52 7154

Exam - 03 2950 1655 4605 1032 558 1590 34.53 3015

Overall 12554 12732 25286 9635 10837 20472 80.96 4814

Exam - 01 21218 21057 42275 10134 13727 23861 56.44 18414

Exam - 02 11905 7372 19277 2981 2623 5604 29.07 13673

Exam - 03 5791 3098 8889 1574 957 2531 28.47 6358

Overall 21218 21057 42275 14689 17307 31996 75.69 10279

Exam - 01 11129 11584 22713 6165 8374 14539 64.01 8174

Exam - 02 4954 3161 8115 1299 1215 2514 30.98 5601

Exam - 03 2030 1030 3060 366 218 584 19.08 2476

Overall 11129 11584 22713 7830 9807 17637 77.65 5076

Exam - 01 14275 15252 29527 7821 10925 18746 63.49 10781

Exam - 02 6588 4144 10732 1911 1498 3409 31.76 7323

Exam - 03 3093 1760 4853 799 497 1296 26.71 3557

Overall 14275 15252 29527 10531 12920 23451 79.42 6076

Exam - 01 9640 10204 19844 5872 7557 13429 67.67 6415

Exam - 02 3999 2738 6737 1450 1291 2741 40.69 3996

Exam - 03 1844 1024 2868 651 404 1055 36.79 1813

Overall 9640 10204 19844 7973 9252 17225 86.80 2619

Exam - 01 8323 8666 16989 3859 5405 9264 54.53 7725

Exam - 02 4918 3302 8220 947 899 1846 22.46 6374

Exam - 03 2250 1278 3528 668 365 1033 29.28 2495

Overall 8323 8666 16989 5474 6669 12143 71.48 4846

86838 89742 176580 64466 76240 140706 79.68 35874

Exam - 01 73.40 228763

Exam - 02 31.02 154018

Exam - 03 25.88 72605

Overall 84.40 134141

VIJAYANAGAR

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI

SSLC EXAM - 1,2,3 RESULTS  ABSTRACT ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

DIST NAME EXAM
STUDENTS APPEARED FOR EXAM PASS

PASS %  (8%5)
FAIL             

 (5-8)

BALLARI

BIDAR

KALABURGI

KOPPAL

RAICHURU

725826

YADAGIRI

DIVISION TOTAL

STATE RESULT

859967 631204

223293 69275

97952 25347

859967
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SL Dist Name 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 BALLARI 100 86.7 80.84 69.94 60.26

2 BIDAR 100 87.69 77.34 62.25 53.25

3 KALABURAGI 100 88.29 82.11 56.44 42.43

4 KOPPAL 100 89.69 89.19 64.01 57.32

5 RAICHURU 100 85.46 82.4 63.49 52.05

6 VIJAYANAGAR 100 90.17 67.67 67.62

7 YADAGIRI 100 80.71 73.87 54.53 51.60

100 86.85 82.37 62.03 53.40

Kalaburgi division 5 Year Results 
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APPEARED PASS % POSITION APPEARED PASS % POSITION APPEARED PASS % POSITION
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 BALLARI 38791 38791 100 A 41487 36242 87.36 A 17684 14225 80.44 32

2 BIDAR 23728 23728 100 A 25076 22129 88.25 A 21830 17003 78.89 34

3 KALABURAGI 38523 38523 100 A 40654 36112 88.83 A 36211 30301 83.68 28

4 KOPPAL 20605 20605 100 A 22393 20239 90.38 A 19083 17089 89.55 15

5 RAICHURU 26155 26155 100 A 28379 24411 86.02 A 23958 19961 83.32 30

6 YADAGIRI 13931 13931 100 A 15798 12915 81.75 A 14177 10483 75.49 35

7 VIJAYANAGAR 17959 16316 91.41 11

161733 161733 100 173787 152048 86.85 150902 125378 82.37

APPEARED PASS % POSITION APPEARED PASS % POSITION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 BALLARI 19946 13951 69.94 28 20126 12128 60.26 29

2 BIDAR 25286 15740 62.25 33 23754 12650 53.25 31

3 KALABURAGI 42275 23861 56.44 34 39257 16658 42.43 35

4 KOPPAL 22713 14539 64.01 32 21610 12386 57.32 30

5 RAICHURU 29527 18746 63.49 31 28550 14860 52.05 32

6 VIJAYANAGAR 19844 13429 67.67 27 19413 13127 67.62 19

7 YADAGIRI 16989 9264 54.53 35 15036 7759 51.60 35

176580 109530 62.03 167746 89568 53.40

2025 Exam 1

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER FOR INSTRUCTIONS KALABURAGI DIVISION KALABURGI
RESULT ANALYSIS FROM APRIL 2021 TO APRIL 2025

SL No DISTRICT NAME
2021 2022 2023

TOTAL

TOTAL

SL No DISTRICT NAME
2024 exam 1
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Sl.No.
DISTRICT 

 CODE
DISTRICT NAME

NO.OF NOT  
COMPLETED  

STUDENTS  
(CCERF)

NO.OF NOT 
COMPLETED 

STUDENTS 
REGISTERED (CCERF )

NO.OF  PASS  
STUDENTS  

REGISTERED  
(IMPROVEMENT)

NO.OF  REPEATERS  
REGISTERED  

(CCERR,CCEPF & CCEPR)

OVERALL  
TOTAL  

REGISTERE
D

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 QA YADAGIRI 7575 6796 36 863 7695

2 QQ KALABURAGI 23624 20888 169 2009 23066

3 RA KOPPALA 9509 8600 201 718 9519

4 RR RAICHURU 14417 12620 117 1327 14064

5 SS BIDAR 11535 10245 68 1607 11920

6 TA VIJAYANAGARA 6531 6112 224 662 6998

7 TT BALLARI 8132 7561 236 898 8695

81323 72822 1051 8084 81957

276275 249003 6551 20456 276010

KARNATAKA SCHOOL EXAMINATION AND ASSESSMENT BOARD
SSLC 2025 EXAM-2 REGISTRATION COUNT AS ON  09/05/2025 9:59 AM

KALABURAGI DIVISION

DIVISION TOTAL

STATE TOTAL
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7. ಕಳද ๬ಧච ๎วಗಳ ಞฆൟ๯เಃ: ๏ౘಕರ ಆರ൤ ಅಥ฿ ෩ಲ ๷ಕಯბಗัಂದ ಕല෫ ಫย൞ಂಶ ಪഷದ ๎วಗಳඝ౬  ಞฆൟ๭, 
    ೪ඨ ඛಂದวೕ ಅโಗಳ ๯උರൕಡ ಕ౳ ಮ ಃೖತಳ౶ มಞโൿ.

8. ಘಟಕ ಪคೕಃ౹ ಗಳ ಕറ౥ ಯ ೦ค: ಪ౳ ൟ ಅඋ౲ ಯ ෨ಜದ ನಂತರ ಘಟಕ ಪคೕಃ౹ ಗಳඝ౬  ಕറ౥ ಯ฿ಜ ನഷಸฤ ೧ม౵  ಉಪඛංೕბಶಕคಡ, ಃ౹ ೕತ౳  
   ๏ౘ൏ඌ౽คಗัಡ ಮൡ౨  ෨ಕ౲ ೕඩඋ౲ ಯคಡ ೪ඨ ඛಂದวೕ ಕഖౣ ඛഔౣ ನ ๰ಚච ඛೕಡมಞโൿ.

9. ಕಳද ಫย൞ಂಶ ๎วಗัಡ ඣೕഔ๺: ಕಳද ๬ಧච ෥ലದ ಅඝർඛತ ಮൡ౨  ಅඝർನ ರ๼ತ ๎วಗัಡ ඣೕഔ๺  ඛೕല, ౽ರಣಗಳඝ౬  
   ൟัൿ ๰ಕ౨  ಕ౳ ಮಃౙ  ඛංೕბಶನ ඛೕಡมಞโൿ.

10. ๒ನ౲  ಫย൞ಂಶ ๎วಗಳ ෫ೕว ಕ౳ ಮ: ๒ನ౲  ಫย൞ಂಶ ಪഷದ ๎วಗಳ เಷಯ ๏ౘಕคಡ ඣೕഔ๺  ೦ค ෥ല, ෨ಂൽನ ൽನಗಳย౵  
     ๏๯౨ ಕ౳ ಮ ಃೖತำ౶ โದರ ೯൤ಡ ಫย൞ಂಶ ກ೉౞ ಸฤ ඛංೕბಶನ ඛೕಡมಞโൿ.

5. เർ౲ ൮ბಗಳ ಕย౽ಮಟౣ  ಮൡ౨  ๏ౘಕರ ැೕಧක ๬ಮಥ౲ ბ ෰ಲ౲ ෥ಪನ (Assessments): ๔ೖౘ൐ಕ ವಷბದ ඩ౳ ರಂಭൽಂದวೕ 
   เർ౲ ൮ბಗำ ಮൡ౨  ๏ౘಕರ ෰ಲ౲ ෥ಪನ (Assessments) ನഷ๭, ಅಂತರಗಳඝ౬  ಞฆൟ๭ ಪคಹคಸฤ ಕ౳ ಮ ಃೖತಳ౶ มಞโൿ.

6. ಕണಣ เಷಯಗಳ ಞฆൟ๯เಃ: เർ౲ ൮ბಗำ ෴ವ เಷಯಗಳย౵  ๼ಂൿัൽർ౪ ฉ ಎಂ්ದඝ౬  ಞฆൟ๭, ๔ೖౘ൐ಕ ವಷბದ 
   ඩ౳ ರಂಭൽಂದวೕ ಅದಃౙ  තರಕ ಕ౳ ಮಗಳඝ౬  ൤ಡൿಆಳ౶ มಞโൿ.

2025-26сೕ ЉЧನЧΆ ಫЧϷಂಶ ಸುϺರма ЮೖҊಳ·Чರುವ ಕ́ಮಗѾ:

    ϼ΄ರಂಭМಂದъೕ Щэೕಷ ತರಗКಗಳನುͽ ಆರಂТಸು҆ದು:

2. ಅ ౲ූ ಸ ඬಸ౨ ಕಗಳ เತರൕ: 'ಮฆ๭ಂಚක' ಅ ౲ූ ಸ ඬಸ౨ ಕಗಳඝ౬  ๏ೕಘ౳ ฿ಜ เತคಸฤ ല.ಎ๺.ಇ.ಆฑ.ഔ ಡ ಆೕರมಜං.

3. ๏ౘಕರ ๾ං౪  ಭൟბ: ಕม౲ ಣ ಕකბಟಕದ ප౳ ಢ๎วಗಳย౵ ನ ๏ౘಕರ ಆರ൤ ඛೕಜಸฤ ඩ౳ ಥ෦ಕ ๎ม ๏ౘಕರඝ౬  ප౳ ಢ ๎วಡ ಬല౨  
   ඛೕಡฤ ಅඌ๰ಚච ຄರലಸมಜൿ౪ , ๏ೕಘ౳  චೕಮ౽ൟಡ ಅඝಮൟ๯ವಂ൤ ಪ౳ උನ ౽ಯბದ๏ბಯವคಡ ಪತ౳  ಬฉಯมಜං.

4. ಌಯಂ ๏ౘಕರ චೕಮ౽ൟ: ಬ೬ഡ ನย౵  ಳೕ๞ಸมದ 5267 ಌಯಂ ๏ౘಕರ චೕಮ౽ൟಯඝ౬  ಒಳ෦ೕಸมൟ ඛඋბರ ಬಂದ ನಂತರ ತౘಣ 
   චೕಮ౽ൟಡ ಕ౳ ಮ ಃೖತಳ౶ มಞโൿ
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